
Q1 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 3,60 1,389 22,134 20,745

Q2 0,25 0,27 16,532 25 16,60 1,240 0,160 12,80 2,458 24,592 22,134

Q3 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 21,20 1,028 0,079 2,60 0,248 24,840 24,592

Q4 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 1,20 0,305 22,810 22,505

Q5 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,80 0,122 22,932 22,810

Q6 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,80 0,203 22,161 21,958

Q7 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,80 0,122 22,284 22,161

Q8 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 2,80 0,649 22,932 22,284

Q9 0,50 0,38 19,753 32 21,20 1,085 0,089 4,30 0,457 23,389 22,932

Q10 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 2,80 0,712 23,389 22,677

Q11 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 6,00 0,768 24,157 23,389

CM 1,05 0,56 23,900 32 21,20 1,589 0,190 3,00 0,683 24,840 24,157

L. C. 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 5,20 0,509 16,965 16,456

Q12 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,60 0,916 16,965 16,049

Q13 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 0,30 0,029 16,994 16,965

Q14 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 1,00 0,098 17,092 16,994

Q15 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 8,50 0,832 17,924 17,092

Q16 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 1,00 0,098 18,022 17,924

Q17 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 0,40 0,039 18,061 18,022

Q18 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,60 0,916 18,061 17,146

Q19 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 30,00 2,937 20,998 18,061

Q20 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,60 0,916 21,914 20,998

Q21 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 0,40 0,039 21,953 21,914

Q22 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 1,00 0,098 22,051 21,953

Q23 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 8,50 0,832 22,883 22,051

Q24 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 1,00 0,098 22,981 22,883

Q25 1,50 0,67 26,193 40 26,60 1,212 0,082 0,40 0,039 23,020 22,981

Q26 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,60 0,916 23,020 22,104

Q27 1,60 0,70 26,631 50 33,20 0,804 0,027 3,65 0,117 23,137 23,020

Q28 1,75 0,73 27,251 50 33,20 0,842 0,029 4,85 0,171 23,308 23,137

Q29 1,85 0,75 27,642 50 33,20 0,867 0,031 3,30 0,123 23,431 23,308

Q30 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,80 0,203 23,123 22,920

Q31 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,80 0,122 23,245 23,123

Q32 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,80 0,185 23,431 23,245

Q33 2,15 0,81 28,730 50 33,20 0,936 0,036 2,80 0,122 23,552 23,431

Q34 2,30 0,84 29,232 50 33,20 0,969 0,039 0,80 0,037 23,589 23,552

Q35 2,45 0,87 29,711 50 33,20 1,001 0,041 1,80 0,089 23,679 23,589

Q36 2,60 0,89 30,168 50 33,20 1,032 0,044 0,70 0,037 23,716 23,679

Q37 2,75 0,92 30,605 50 33,20 1,062 0,047 0,70 0,039 23,755 23,716

Q38 2,90 0,95 31,026 50 33,20 1,092 0,049 0,70 0,041 23,796 23,755

Q39 3,05 0,97 31,430 50 33,20 1,120 0,052 0,70 0,044 23,840 23,796

Q40 3,20 0,99 31,820 50 33,20 1,148 0,054 0,40 0,026 23,866 23,840

Q41 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,80 0,309 23,547 23,239

Q42 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,80 0,185 23,733 23,547

Q43 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 21,20 1,028 0,079 1,40 0,133 23,866 23,733

Q44 3,65 1,06 32,914 63 42,00 0,768 0,018 7,50 0,160 24,026 23,866

Q45 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,20 0,814 23,293 22,480

Q46 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,20 0,814 23,293 22,480

Q47 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 4,80 0,733 24,026 23,293

Q48 3,85 1,09 33,368 63 42,00 0,789 0,019 7,50 0,169 24,196 24,026

Q49 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,80 0,309 23,877 23,568

Q50 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,80 0,185 24,062 23,877

Q51 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 21,20 1,028 0,079 1,40 0,133 24,196 24,062

Q52 4,30 1,16 34,329 63 42,00 0,835 0,021 0,40 0,010 24,206 24,196

Q53 4,45 1,18 34,633 63 42,00 0,850 0,022 0,70 0,018 24,224 24,206

Q54 4,60 1,20 34,929 63 42,00 0,865 0,023 0,70 0,019 24,243 24,224

Q55 4,75 1,22 35,218 63 42,00 0,879 0,023 0,70 0,020 24,263 24,243

Q56 4,90 1,24 35,500 63 42,00 0,893 0,024 0,70 0,020 24,283 24,263

Q57 5,05 1,26 35,776 63 42,00 0,907 0,025 0,40 0,012 24,295 24,283

Q58 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,80 0,203 23,212 23,009

Q59 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,80 0,122 23,335 23,212

Q60 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 2,40 0,556 23,890 23,335

Q61 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 21,20 1,028 0,079 0,80 0,076 23,967 23,890

Q62 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 0,80 0,102 24,069 23,967

Q63 0,75 0,47 21,921 32 21,20 1,336 0,134 1,40 0,226 24,295 24,069

Q64 5,80 1,35 37,072 63 42,00 0,974 0,029 2,20 0,076 24,370 24,295

Q65 7,80 1,57 40,003 63 42,00 1,134 0,039 4,00 0,186 24,557 24,370
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Q66 7,90 1,58 40,134 63 42,00 1,141 0,039 6,00 0,283 24,840 24,557

Q67 8,95 1,69 41,441 63 42,00 1,217 0,045 2,20 0,118 24,958 24,840

Q68 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,80 0,203 23,299 23,096

Q69 0,20 0,24 15,611 20 13,20 1,748 0,432 3,20 1,659 24,958 23,299

Q70 9,15 1,71 41,677 63 42,00 1,231 0,046 3,40 0,187 25,145 24,958

Q71 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,20 0,051 25,145 25,094

Q72 9,25 1,71 41,793 63 42,00 1,238 0,046 0,40 0,022 25,167 25,145

Q73 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,80 0,309 24,490 24,181

Q74 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,80 0,185 24,675 24,490

Q75 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 16,60 1,677 0,293 1,40 0,492 25,167 24,675

Q76 9,70 1,76 42,306 63 42,00 1,268 0,049 0,40 0,023 25,190 25,167

Q77 9,85 1,77 42,474 63 42,00 1,278 0,049 0,70 0,041 25,232 25,190

Q78 10,00 1,78 42,639 63 42,00 1,288 0,050 0,70 0,042 25,274 25,232

Q79 10,15 1,80 42,802 63 42,00 1,298 0,051 0,70 0,043 25,317 25,274

Q80 10,30 1,81 42,964 63 42,00 1,308 0,052 0,70 0,043 25,360 25,317

Q81 10,45 1,83 43,124 63 42,00 1,318 0,052 0,40 0,025 25,385 25,360

Q82 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,80 0,203 24,503 24,300

Q83 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,80 0,122 24,625 24,503

Q84 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 21,20 0,835 0,052 2,40 0,151 24,776 24,625

Q85 0,45 0,36 19,226 25 16,60 1,677 0,293 0,80 0,281 25,057 24,776

Q86 0,60 0,42 20,700 32 21,20 1,192 0,107 0,80 0,102 25,160 25,057

Q87 0,75 0,47 21,921 32 21,20 1,336 0,134 1,40 0,226 25,385 25,160

Q88 11,20 1,89 43,898 63 42,00 1,366 0,056 7,60 0,514 25,899 25,385

Q89 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,20 0,814 25,166 24,352

Q90 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 3,20 0,814 25,166 24,352

Q91 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 4,80 0,733 25,899 25,166

Q92 11,40 1,91 44,098 63 42,00 1,378 0,057 7,50 0,516 26,415 25,899

Q93 0,15 0,21 14,499 20 13,20 1,508 0,321 0,80 0,309 26,096 25,788

Q94 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 0,80 0,185 26,282 26,096

Q95 0,45 0,36 19,226 32 21,20 1,028 0,079 1,40 0,133 26,415 26,282

Q96 11,85 1,95 44,539 63 42,00 1,406 0,060 0,40 0,029 26,444 26,415

Q97 12,00 1,96 44,683 63 42,00 1,415 0,060 0,80 0,058 26,502 26,444

Q98 12,15 1,97 44,826 63 42,00 1,424 0,061 0,80 0,059 26,561 26,502

Q99 12,30 1,99 44,967 63 42,00 1,433 0,062 0,80 0,060 26,620 26,561

Q100 12,45 2,00 45,107 63 42,00 1,442 0,063 0,80 0,060 26,680 26,620

Q101 12,60 2,01 45,246 63 42,00 1,451 0,064 1,80 0,137 26,818 26,680

Q102 12,75 2,02 45,384 63 42,00 1,460 0,064 0,80 0,062 26,879 26,818

Q103 12,90 2,03 45,521 63 42,00 1,468 0,065 0,80 0,063 26,942 26,879

Q104 13,05 2,05 45,656 63 42,00 1,477 0,066 3,20 0,253 27,592 27,339

Q105 0,10 0,17 13,065 20 13,20 1,225 0,212 0,80 0,203 27,145 26,942

Q106 0,20 0,24 15,611 25 16,60 1,105 0,127 0,80 0,122 27,268 27,145

Q107 0,30 0,29 17,324 25 16,60 1,361 0,193 1,40 0,324 27,592 27,268

Q108 13,35 2,07 45,923 63 42,00 1,494 0,067 5,50 0,445 28,037 27,592
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